
Gwen Daigle 6001, 6002 Accounting gdaigle@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Jim Frantz 6102 Accounting jfrantz@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Julie Sanderson 6103 Accounting jsanderson@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Jennifer Fulton 6013 Accounting jfulton@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Molly Wright 6104 Accounting mwright@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Renee Clarke 6101 Accounting rclarke@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Accounting Fax 6100 Accounting

Joe McEarchern 6113 Administration jmcearchern@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Mark Erwin 6115 Administration merwin@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Kim Tillman 6080, 6082, 6083 Elections ktillman@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Elections Fax 6081 Elections

MacDonald Moore 6064 Imaging mmoore@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Michael Avery 6063 Imaging mavery@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Teresa Harvison 6060, 6061 Imaging/Archives tharvison@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Imaging/Archives Fax 6062 Imaging

John Busbee 6091 IT jbusbee@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Joshua Mahathy 6092 IT jmahathy@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Miranda Phelps 6090 IT mphelps@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

IT Fax 6098 IT

Don Davis 6002 Judicial don.davis@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Kelsey Baker 6011 Judicial kbaker@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Tierany Williams 6012 Judicial twilliams@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Brett Williams 6015 Judicial bwilliams@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Rhonda Lewis 6099 Judicial rlewis@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Grace Dubose 6017 Judicial gdubose@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Joyce Jackson 6014 Judicial jjackson@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Lynn Giedlin 6009 Judicial lgiedlin@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Kathy King 6018 Judicial kking@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Lorraine Bechtel 6016 Judicial lbechtel@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Pamela Tisdale 6022 Judicial ptisdale@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Samantha Booker 6019 Judicial sbooker@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Jenifer Hoffman 6010 Judicial jhoffman@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Stacie Vitello 6008 Judicial svitello@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Stephanie McNally 6020 Judicial smcnally@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Tracie Ford 6021 Judicial tford@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Judicial Main Fax 6005 Judicial

Judicial Commitment Fax 6004 Judicial

Judicial Suite Fax 6003 Judicial

Probate Court Main Line 6000 Judicial

Desera Bryant 6050 Marriage License dbryant@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Sandie Burrell 6050 Marriage License sburrell@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Marriage License - Info. Line 6051 Marriage License

Bessie Franks 6040, 6041 Recording bfranks@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Carol Ann Barnes 6040, 6041 Recording cbarnes@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Debbie Doggette 6044 Recording ddoggette@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Jennifer Hancock 6040, 6041 Recording jhancock@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Karis McDuffie 6045, 6046 Recording kmcduffie@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Kim Robinson 6040, 6041 Recording krobinson@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Tracy McCafferty 6040, 6041 Recording tmccafferty@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Russ Davidson 6043 Recording rdavidson@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Recording Fax 6042 Recording
Dawn Flowers 6070, 6071, 6073 Records dflowers@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Beverly Smith 6070, 6071 Records bsmith@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Jessica Pettaway 6070, 6071, 6074 Records jpettaway@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Rebecca Glennon 6070, 6071 Records rglennon@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

Records Fax 6072 Records

Court Website:  www.probate.mobilecountyal.gov        Court Email Address:  probatecourt@probate.mobilecountyal.gov

EMPLOYEES PHONE NUMBERS & EMAIL ADDRESSES

Revised: 12/19/2016 as of 12:47 PM
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